Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes/Digital Serial Analyzers
DPO/DSA70000 Series Data Sheet
Features & BeneÞts
On All Four Channels Simultaneously
20, 16, 12.5, 8, 6, and 4 GHz Bandwidth Models
Up to 50 GS/s Real-Time Sample Rate
Up to 200 Megasamples Record Length with MultiView Zoom�
Feature for Quick Navigation

93/68/EEC; EN61326:1997 +A1 1998+A2:2000
CertiÞcations UL 3111-1, CSA1010.1, ISO11469,EN61010-1, IEC 61010-1
Ordering Information
Model Description
DPO70404 4 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope
DPO70604 6 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope
DPO70804 8 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope
DPO71254 12.5 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope
DPO71604 16 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope
DPO72004 20 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope
DSA70404 4 GHz Digital Serial Analyzer
DSA70604 6 GHz Digital Serial Analyzer
DSA70804 8 GHz Digital Serial Analyzer
DSA71254 12.5 GHz Digital Serial Analyzer
DSA71604 16 GHz Digital Serial Analyzer
DSA72004 20 GHz Digital Serial Analyzer
All Models Include: Accessory pouch, front cover, mouse, keyboard, quick start
user manual (071-173x-xx), probe calibration and deskew Þxture, DPO70000 Series
product software CD/DVD-ROM, DPO70000 Series operating system restoration
CD/DVD-ROM, Optional applications software CD/DVD-ROM, performance
veriÞcation procedure PDF Þle, GPIB programmer�s reference (on product software
CD/DVD-ROM), calibration certiÞcate documenting NIST traceability, Z 540-1